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Team
I'd Hit That
DMP
SHOW ME WHAT YOU GOT
Alcoballics
Crusen's Rt. 29
AES Freaks
Hold My Beer
Commotio Cordis
VirtuSense

Games Wins
10 9
10 8
9 7
9 6
10 5
10 4
9 2
10 2
9 0

Wednesday - Co-Rec Softball

(as of 7.2.24)

Losses

1
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Runs Scored

165
134
137
110
101
102
46
43
27

Runs Allowed
48
66
71
66
119
103
111
125
156

Run Differential
117
68
66
44



