Wednesday - Co-Rec Softball

(as of 7.2.24)

Position	Team	Games	Wins	Losses	Runs Scored	Runs Allowed	Run Differential
1	I'd Hit That	10	9	1	165	48	117
2	DMP	10	8	2	134	66	68
3	SHOW ME WHAT YOU GOT	9	7	2	137	71	66
4	Alcoballics	9	6	3	110	66	44
5	Crusen's Rt. 29	10	5	5	101	119	-18
6	AES Freaks	10	4	6	102	103	-1
7	Hold My Beer	9	2	7	46	111	-65
8	Commotio Cordis	10	2	8	43	125	-82
9	VirtuSense	9	0	9	27	156	-129